Vehicle Application List

TK24

TKO08
TK10
TKO06
TKO06-1

TKO5
TK27
TK15

TKO09

TKO09

TK29
TK30
TK40
TKO09

TK23

TKO09
TK21

TKO08

TK10
TK28

TK28

TK11

TK21
TK10
TK17

TKO7
TKO09
TKO09
TK14

TKO09

TK30

TK21
TK21
TK21
TK26

TK04

TK25
TK20

TK13

DUCATO

COURIER
COURIER
FALCON
FALCON

F250/F350
F250
MAVERICK

Great Wall

COLRDO

COLRDO
COLRDO
COLRDO
RODEO

iLOAD

D-MAX
D-MAX

B-SERIES

B-SERIES
BT-50

BT-50

SPRINTER

EXPRESS
TRITON
TRITON

NAVARA
NAVARA
NAVARA
NAVARA

NAVARA

T60

HIACE
HILUX
HILUX
HILUX
HILUX

AMAROK
TRANSPT

Universal kit, #2500 SINGLE bellow with sealing plates (no brackets)
TK13-1 Universal kit,, #2500 DOUBLE bellow with sealing plates (no brackets)

FIAT
Ducato Van (SWB only) TKO3  TUNLAND
FORD
4wd TK16 RTV
2wd TKO08 RANGER
All Leaf Spring Models TK10 RANGER
X & XR Series Leaf Spring Models (2" lower) TK38 RANGER
2wd/4wd - 1998 on TK28 RANGER
2013 (Imported Models) TK33 RANGER
4wd TK12 TRANSIT
GREAT WALL
Same as Holden Rodeo Chassis
HOLDEN
2wd/4wd - All Models to 2012 RC Series TK19-B COMM
2wd & 4wd - 05/ 2012 on- RG Series TK19-D COMM
CENTRE CHASSIS HOLE (ISUZU CHASSIS) TK32 COMM
2wd/4wd LATE 20170on (160mm Single) Z71 TK19-D ADVNTR
2wd & 4wd 2003 - 2008 TK31 HQ-WB
TKO09 CRWMAN
HYUNDAI
Van (Single Convolute Bellow Kit) TK23 iIMAX
ISUZU
up to 2012 TK30 D-MAX
2013 on 2wd - LowRide TK40 D-MAX
MAZDA
4wd TK33 BT-50
2wd TKO08 BT-50
4wd 2011 on (Series ) leaf over TK10 BT-50
2x4 4wd chassis (series ll) leaf over, Hi-Rider TK38 BT-50
models
MERCEDES
Van (SWB Only)
MITSUBISHI
Van (SWB Only) TK18  TRITON
2wd - Pre 2005 TK36 TRITON
4wd & 2wd - LATE 2006 -2015 TK39 TRITON
NISSAN
D21 & D22- 4wd TK34  NAVARA
D22 - 2wd TK35 NAVARA
D21 - 2wd TKO02 PATROL
D40 - 4wd & 2wd up to 2011 TK15 PATROL
D40 - 2WD 2011 onwards TK22T PATROL
SAIC
LDV UTE 4X4 & 2X4 V80 & G10
TOYOTA
Van TKO03 HILUX
2wd - Pre 2009 TK37 HILUX
2wd - 2016 onwards TKO09 LANDCR
2wd - 2010 to 2015 models TKO1 LANDCR
4wd - Pre 2005 TKO09 FJ40
VOLKSWAGEN
Amarok- All models TK20 T5
Transporter van TK20 CARAVL
UNIVERSAL

23/8/19

FOTON

TUNLAND

Ute Models
4wd/2wd with 4wd Chassis (2007-2013 PJ/PK)
2wd (2007-2013 PJ/PK)

2017 4WD & 2x4 4wd chassis (series Il) leaf over, Hi-Rider
models - single bellow

4WD & 2x4wd chassis 08/2011 on (PX Ranger)leaf over
2wd 2014 onwards (current shape PX) leaf under
Van (SWB Only)

All IRS Models (except VE) Bolt in (goes lower -
drilling/cutting)

All IRS Models (except VE) Drop in (direct spring replace)
VB-VS Live Axle

2003 -2006 Holden Adventra coil replacement

HQ-WB Coil Replacement

Crewman

9 Seater Van

05/2012 onwards 4/2018 4WD & 2WD
4/2018 onwards 4wd & 2wd (160mm space) + HiRider

2wd 2014 onwards (current shape) leaf under,
NOT Hi-Rider Models

4wd & 2x4 4wd Chassis 2007-2011 (Series 1)
2wd with 2wd chassis (Series )

2017 4WD & 2x4 4wd chassis (series ll) leaf over, Hi-Rider
models - single bellow

4wd - up to Mid 2006
2016 on MQ
2018 on MT 4wd/2wd

NP300 2016 on - Coil (coil replacement)

NP300 2016 on - Leaf Spring Model

All Leaf Spring Models (must be stock standard models)
All Coil Spring Models (must be stock standard models)
Coil Spring Replacement - All Models (triple bag)

CAN'T DO KIT BECAUSE OF BRAKE VALVE/UBOLT
HOUSING

4wd - 2005 onwards

4wd - 21/5/2015 onwards

Landcruiser V8 models (order TKO1 for lifted applications)
Landcruiser 6¢yl models

All year models (Standard model only)

T5 van
Caravelle van

TK13-2 Universal kit, #2602 DOUBLE bellow with sealing plates (no brackets)
TK13-3 Universal kit, #2603 TRIPLE bellow with sealing plates (no brackets)



